

TOP 8 -- UPDATED FEE SCHEDULE

ENTRY FEES: \$15.00 per event for individuals and \$30.00 per relay team.

• General Admission: Adult \$12.00 Students \$10.00 kids under 10 \$5.00 and seniors > 65 \$5.00 •

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: Los Gatos High School Track and Field

We will accept Cash, check or credit card or GoFan at the gate:

mail Checks to: Los Gatos High School Attn: Ken Perrotti- Athletic Director 20 High School Ct., Los Gatos, Ca. 95030 GENERAL INFORMATION:

Award medals to Top 6 place finishers/ presentation of medals News Media Interviews for select winners •